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PR lijst

Uitslag overzicht
Achternaam, Voornaam
Ammerlaan Leandra
Arakel Eloise
Aslanjan Elena

Chernykh Mark

Esser Olivier

Hermans Fien

van Kampen Roubin

Krist Ewan

Langelaan Aimée

Lichner Lena

Louw Sage

Roozenburg Joshua

Sarkar Rishaan

Steenaart Laurens

Terburg Rayan

Tomu Aris
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Afstand/zwemslag
50 vrije slag
50 rugslag
50 vrije slag
50 vrije slag
50 rugslag
50 schoolslag
50 vrije slag
50 rugslag
50 schoolslag
50 vrije slag
50 rugslag
50 vrije slag
50 rugslag
50 schoolslag
50 vrije slag
50 rugslag
100 wisselslag
50 rugslag
100 wisselslag
50 rugslag
50 schoolslag
50 vrije slag
50 rugslag
100 wisselslag
50 vrije slag
50 schoolslag
50 vrije slag
100 wisselslag
50 vrije slag

50 rugslag

50 schoolslag
50 vrije slag
50 rugslag
50 vrije slag
50 rugslag
50 schoolslag
50 vrije slag
50 rugslag

24
18

oude PR.
47.96
57.19
48.41

54.43
49.43
59.70
1:01.21
45.06
1:00.53
1:07.53
1:15.80
33.45
41.14
1:23.58
41.18
1:26.45
45.92
51.85
47.84
56.10
47.27
58.22
35.64
1:39.77
49.15

1:22.31

1:02.62
35.51
42.22

1:06.94

1:18.49

1:15.00
39.59
46.37

Tijd
47.50
57.09
42.01
44.61
49.40
51.57
51.28
55.72

1:03.48
45.38
57.00

1:08.55

1:05.41

1:16.46
33.09
40.93

1:23.54
40.11

1:26.74
48.65
53.55
50.68
56.06

1:58.78
47.55
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35.68

1:34.40
51.42

1:00.42

1:00.07
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41.45

1:12.40

1:14.77

1:13.36
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44.08
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100 wisselslag 29 1:41.47 1:37.43 PR.
Velevska llina 12: 50 vrije slag 34 42.50 44.27
100 wisselslag 32 1:55.31 1:54.49 PR.
Westra Quinn 12: 50 vrije slag 38 40.68 40.62 PR.
50 rugslag 39 50.73 49.63 PR.
100 wisselslag 34 1:44.21 1:42.07 PR.
4 x 50 vrije slag Gemengd Louw Sage Ammerlaan Leandra 7 3:02.13
Esser Olivier Langelaan Aimée
4 x 100 vrije slag Gemengd Velevska llina Steenaart Laurens 7 5:38.09
Roozenburg Joshua Krist Ewan
Spaarne Swim Circuit ronde 3 Haarlem (NED) 4-6-2023
Schouten Lucas 09: 50 rugslag 35.89 34.91 PR.
100 rugslag 1 1:15.03 1:13.19 PR.
50 schoolslag 41.33 41.24 PR.
100 schoolslag 1 1:28.33 1:27.33 PR.
24th DANISH INTERNATIONAL SWIM CUP Esbjerg (GER) 19--21-5-2023
Langelaan Aimée 13: 50 rugslag 45.92 52.61
50 rugslag 13 45.92 46.59
100 rugslag 7 1:55.18 1:48.58 PR.
50 schoolslag 53.81 54.66
50 schoolslag 12 53.81 51.85 PR.
100 schoolslag 12 1:58.75 1:55.14 PR.
25 vrije slag 27 23.52 19.10 PR.
25 rugslag 12 26.10 21.42 PR.
25 schoolslag 12 29.34 23.62 PR.
25 vlinderslag 18 25.42 23.01 PR.
Zuyderzee Masters Circuit 2022-23 deel 5 Heerenveen (NED) 4-6-2023
Holswilder Ruud 78: 50 vrije slag 25.85 27.54
100 vrije slag 1 56.38 57.33
50 rugslag 29.25 31.02
100 rugslag 1 1:03.04 1:03.95



